
Tonbridge Swim Club IIY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 9:34PM 22110/2015 Page 1

TSC Club Championship 20f5 -2AnOnOl5 to 20/11/2015
Results

Event 11 Girls 7-10 200 SC Meter Freestvle
Name Age Tbnm Se€d Time Finals Time

l0 Tonbridge Swimming Club 2:48-39 2:51.25
4:03.1910 Tonbridge Swimming Club NT

Event 11 Girls ll-122W SC MeterFrees8le
Name Ase lbam Seed Time Finah Time

1 Ebbage, Caitlin
2 Mckay, Ella

1 Harris, Olivia
2 Thomson, Noemie
3 Ford, Isobel

-- Landreau, Charlotte

12 Tonbridge Swinming Club

12 Tonb'ridge Swimming Club

11 Tonbridge Swimming Club

.11 Tonbridge Swimming Club

3-.02.54 3:05.38
NT 3:10.19
NT 3:43.93

4:18.00 NS

Event 11 Girls 13-14 200 SC Meter Fneestvle
Nqna Aoe Te*rn Seed Time Finals Time

Event 11 Girls 15-f6 200 SC Meter Freestyle
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time . o = r {l

l Reams,Lucy 15 TonbridgeSwimmingClub 2:33.94 233-A6 C(r"^bF+c |{';^'ol't
2 Morten,Hannah 16 TonbridgeswimmingClub 2:43.19 2:33.44 L{{. 11 1

Event 1l 0-70 200 SC MeterFnees8le

1 Ebbage, Kirsty-Anne
2 Boniface, Fern
3 Taylor, Hannah
4 Srikanth, Shreya

-- Landreau, Sophie

13 Tonbridge Swimming Club

14 Tonbridge Swimming Club

13 Tonbridge Swimming Club

tl Timbridge Swimming Club

14 Tonbridge Swimming Club

15 Tonbridge Swimming Club

16 Tonbridge Swimming Club

43 Tonbridge Swimming Club

40 Tonbridge Swimming Club

10 Tonbridge Swimming Club

13 Tonbridge Swimming Club

14 Tonbridge Swimming Club :,i

12 Tonbridge Swimming Club
12 Tonbridge Swimming Club

13 Tonbridge Swinming Club

13 Tonbridge Swimming Club

11 Tonbridge Swimming Club

10 Tonbridge Swimming Club
11 Tonbridge Swimming Club

l/ Tonbridge Swimming Club

14 Tonbridge Swimning Club

3:00.25
NT
NT
NT

2:54.00

2:33.94
2:43.19
2:45.00
2:45.00
2:48.39
3:00.25

NT
,3:02.54

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

4:18.00
2:35.41
2:54.00

3:01.00
3:05.31
3:25.94
3:28.68

NS

2:33.06
2:33.44
2:41.13
2:51.00
2:51.25
3:01.00
3:05.31
3:05-38
3:10.19
3:25.94
3:28.68
3:43.93
4:03.19

NS
NS
NS

#h,f Reams,-Lrrcy
2 Ntodn,Hannah
J-.Hurley, Caroline.'4 HaLl,Suzie "

5 Ebbage, Caitlin

9
l0

Srikantb,

20
11

16

15

t4
13

12

l1
9
7
6
5

4
t2
13

Ford,

Event 11. Girls 25-7n 200 SC Meter Freeirtvle
Name Ase Team Seed Time Finals Time

1 Hurley, Caroline 43 Tonbridge Swimniing Club 2:45.00 2:41.13

2 Hall, Suzie 40 Tonbridge Swimming Club 2:45.00 2:51.00

-- Newman, Carly 32 Tonbridge Swimming Club 2-.35.4t NS

6 Ebbage, Kirsty-
7 Boniface, F
8 Harris, Qli



Tonbridge Swim Club

Event 12 Bovs l'l-122l0fu_ SC MeterFneestyle
Nrrne Aoe Term Seed Time

IIY-TEKs MEET MANAGER4.0 - 9:48 PM 22/I0l2Ol5 Page I
TSC Club Championship 2015 - zUlOnOlS to 2011112015

Results

Finals Time

I Fitzsimons, Tom
2 Barrett, Joshua
3 Collieq Thomas

12 Tonbridge Swimming Club
ll Tonbridge Swimming Club

ll Tonbridge Swimming Club

3:30-00
NT
NT

3:11.31
3:21.87
3:30.31

Event 12 Boys 13-14 200 SC Meter Frestyle
Neme Aoe Team Secd Time Finals Time

Event 12 Boys tA16 200 SC Meter Freestyle
Name Age Team SeedTime FinalsTime . , =

1 Fitzsimons, Ben 15 Tonbridge Swimming Club 2:15.53 2:17.25 C L^ ..b ?* c

I Boulle, Alex
2 RoshieC Michael
3 Starling David
4 Henbest, Marcus

--- Bishop, Lucas

2 Boulle, Louis
Stennulat Jack
Bohnstedt-Armitt, Reece

Event I

14 Tonbridge Swimming Club
14 Tonbridge Swimming Club

. 13 Tonbridge SwimmingClub
14 Tonbridge Swimming Club
13 Tonbridge Swimming Club

16 Tonbridge Swimming Club

16 Tonbridge Swimming Club

15 Tonbridge Swimming Club

2:45.00
2:29.00
3:00.00
3:00.00
3:10.23

2:29.00
2:15.00
2:45.00

2:33.68
2:41.31
2:56.19
3:03.82

NS

2:19.00
2-.26.56
2:58.25

3
4

Event 12 Boys t7-24 200 SC Meter Freestvle
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time

I William 17 Tonbridge SwimmingClub

lC70 200 SC MeterFnees8le

2:20.04 2:1,8.75

Tonbridge Swimming Club
Tonbridge Swimming Club
Tonbridge Swimming Club
Tonbridge Swimming Club
Tonbridge Swimming Club
Tonbridge Swimming Club
Tonbridge Swimming Club
Tonbridge Swimming Club
Tonbridge Swimming Club
Tonbridge Swimming Club
Tonbridge Swimming Club
Tonbridge Swimming Club
Tonbridge Swimming Club
Tonbridge Swimming Club
Tonbridge Swimming Club
Tonbridge Swimming Club

1

2
3

4
5

6
7
8
9

10

11

12

13

t4
15

Welford,
Boulle,

Roome,
Stenn Mike

David

F
Barrett,

-- Moon, Ash

15

t7
16
16
14

52
14
39
48
13

15
14
t2
1l
l1
13

2:15.53
2:20.00
2:29.A0
2:15.00
2:45.00
2:32.00
2:29.00

_ 2:50.00
2:40.00
3:00.00
2:45.00
3:00.00
3:30.00

NT
NT

3:10.23
2:29.46

2:I7.25
2:18.75
2:19.00
2:26.56
2:33.68
2:40.62
2:41.31
2:43.44
2:49.75
2:56.19
2:58.25
3:03.82
3:11.31
3:2I.87
3:30.31

NS
NS

20
t7
16
15

t4
13

t2
11

9
7
6
5

4
3

2

39 Tonbridge Swimming Club

f,vent 12 Boys 2a?0 200 SC\r[eter Freestyle
Nrme Aqe Tesm Seed Time Finals Time

52
39
48
39

1

2

:

Roshier, Keith
Roome, Ben
Stennulat Mike
Moon, Ashley

Tonbridge Swimming Club
Tonbridge Swimming Club
Tonbridge Swimming Club
Tonbridge Swinming Club

2:32.00
2:50.00
2:40.00
2:29.46

2:40.62
2:43.44
2:49.75

NS


