TSC Club Championship 2015 - 20/10/2015 to 20/11/2015 Results

Event	t 11 Girls 7-10 200 SC M			~	TO 1 MI	
	Name		Team	Seed Time	Finals Time	
	Ebbage, Caitlin		Tonbridge Swimming Club	2:48.39	2:51.25	
2	Mckay, Ella	10	Tonbridge Swimming Club	NT	4:03.19	
Event	11 Girls 11-12 200 SC N	leter Free	style			
	Name	Age	Team	Seed Time	Finals Time	
1	Harris, Olivia		Tonbridge Swimming Club	3:02.54	3:05.38	
2	Thomson, Noemie	12	Tonbridge Swimming Club	NT	3:10.19	
3	Ford, Isobel	11	Tonbridge Swimming Club	NT	3:43.93	
	Landreau, Charlotte	,11	Tonbridge Swimming Club	4:18.00	NS	
Event	t 11 Girls 13-14 200 SC N	leter Free	estyle			
	Name		Team	Seed Time	Finals Time	
1	Ebbage, Kirsty-Anne		Tonbridge Swimming Club	3:00.25	3:01.00	
	Boniface, Fern	14	Tonbridge Swimming Club	NT	3:05.31	*
	Taylor, Hannah	. 13	Tonbridge Swimming Club	NT	3:25.94	
	Srikanth, Shreya	13		NT	3:28.68	
	Landreau, Sophie		Tonbridge Swimming Club	2:54.00	NS	
	t 11 Girls 15-16 200 SC N	Aeter Fre	etyle			
Even	Name		Team	Seed Time	Finals Time	
1	Reams, Lucy		Tonbridge Swimming Club	2:33.94	2:33.06	Club Per 14 rold
	Morten, Hannah		Tonbridge Swimming Club	2:43.19	2:33.44	
	Secretary Control of the Control of					
Even	t 11 Girls 10-70 200 SC Name		estyle Team	Seed Time	Finals Time	Points
	Reams, Lucy		Tonbridge Swimming Club	2:33.94	2:33.06	20 (RI
	-		Tonbridge Swimming Club	2:43.19	2:33.44	17 (R)
	Morten, Hannah		Tonbridge Swimming Club	2:45.00	2:41.13	16
	Hurley, Caroline		Tonbridge Swimming Club	2:45.00	2:51.00	15
	Hall, Suzie		Tonbridge Swimming Club			
	Ebbage, Caitlin			2.48.30	7.51.75	
O			-	2:48.39	2:51.25	14 13
-7	Ebbage, Kirsty-Anne	13	Tonbridge Swimming Club	3:00.25	3:01.00	13
	Boniface, Fern	13 14	Tonbridge Swimming Club Tonbridge Swimming Club	3:00.25 NT	3:01.00 3:05.31	13 12
8	Boniface, Fern Harris, Olivia	13 14 12	Tonbridge Swimming Club Tonbridge Swimming Club Tonbridge Swimming Club	3:00.25 NT 3:02.54	3:01.00 3:05.31 3:05.38	13 12 11
8 9	Boniface, Fern Harris, Olivia Thomson, Noemie	13 14 12 12	Tonbridge Swimming Club Tonbridge Swimming Club Tonbridge Swimming Club Tonbridge Swimming Club	3:00.25 NT 3:02.54 NT	3:01.00 3:05.31 3:05.38 3:10.19	13 12 11 9
8 9 10	Boniface, Fern Harris, Olivia Thomson, Noemie Taylor, Hannah	13 14 12 12 13	Tonbridge Swimming Club	3:00.25 NT 3:02.54 NT NT	3:01.00 3:05.31 3:05.38 3:10.19 3:25.94	13 12 11 9 7
8 9 10 11	Boniface, Fern Harris, Olivia Thomson, Noemie Paylor, Hannah Srikanth, Shreya	13 14 12 12 13 13	Tonbridge Swimming Club	3:00.25 NT 3:02.54 NT NT NT	3:01.00 3:05.31 3:05.38 3:10.19 3:25.94 3:28.68	13 12 11 9 7 6
8 9 10 11 12	Boniface, Fern Harris, Olivia Thomson, Noemie Taylor, Hannah Srikanth, Shreya Ford, Isobel	13 14 12 12 13 13	Tonbridge Swimming Club	3:00.25 NT 3:02.54 NT NT NT	3:01.00 3:05.31 3:05.38 3:10.19 3:25.94 3:28.68 3:43.93	13 12 11 9 7 6 5
8 9 10 11 12 13	Boniface, Fern Harris, Olivia Thomson, Noemie Taylor, Hannah Srikanth, Shreya Ford, Isobel Mckay, Ella	13 14 12 12 13 13 11 10	Tonbridge Swimming Club	3:00.25 NT 3:02.54 NT NT NT NT	3:01.00 3:05.31 3:05.38 3:10.19 3:25.94 3:28.68 3:43.93 4:03.19	13 12 11 9 7 6
8 9 10 11 12 13	Boniface, Fern Harris, Olivia Thomson, Noemie Taylor, Hannah Srikanth, Shreya Ford, Isobel Mckay, Ella Landreau, Charlotte	13 14 12 12 13 13 11 10	Tonbridge Swimming Club	3:00.25 NT 3:02.54 NT NT NT NT NT NT 4:18.00	3:01.00 3:05.31 3:05.38 3:10.19 3:25.94 3:28.68 3:43.93 4:03.19 NS	13 12 11 9 7 6 5
8 9 10 11 12 13	Boniface, Fern Harris, Olivia Thomson, Noemie Taylor, Hannah Srikanth, Shreya Ford, Isobel Mekay, Ella Landreau, Charlotte Newman, Carly	13 14 12 12 13 13 11 10 11 32	Tonbridge Swimming Club	3:00.25 NT 3:02.54 NT NT NT NT NT NT 4:18.00 2:35.41	3:01.00 3:05.31 3:05.38 3:10.19 3:25.94 3:28.68 3:43.93 4:03.19 NS	13 12 11 9 7 6 5
8 9 10 11 12 13	Boniface, Fern Harris, Olivia Thomson, Noemie Taylor, Hannah Srikanth, Shreya Ford, Isobel Mckay, Ella Landreau, Charlotte	13 14 12 12 13 13 11 10 11 32	Tonbridge Swimming Club	3:00.25 NT 3:02.54 NT NT NT NT NT NT 4:18.00	3:01.00 3:05.31 3:05.38 3:10.19 3:25.94 3:28.68 3:43.93 4:03.19 NS	13 12 11 9 7 6 5
8 9 10 11 12 13	Boniface, Fern Harris, Olivia Thomson, Noemie Taylor, Hannah Srikanth, Shreya Ford, Isobel Mekay, Ella Landreau, Charlotte Newman, Carly	13 14 12 12 13 13 11 10 11 32 14	Tonbridge Swimming Club	3:00.25 NT 3:02.54 NT NT NT NT NT 4:18.00 2:35.41 2:54.00	3:01.00 3:05.31 3:05.38 3:10.19 3:25.94 3:28.68 3:43.93 4:03.19 NS NS	13 12 11 9 7 6 5
8 9 10 11 12 13	Boniface, Fern Harris, Olivia Thomson, Noemie Taylor, Hannah Srikanth, Shreya Ford, Isobel Mckay, Ella Landreau, Charlotte Newman, Carly Landreau, Sophie	13 14 12 12 13 13 11 10 11 32 14 Meter Fre	Tonbridge Swimming Club	3:00.25 NT 3:02.54 NT NT NT NT NT 4:18.00 2:35.41 2:54.00	3:01.00 3:05.31 3:05.38 3:10.19 3:25.94 3:28.68 3:43.93 4:03.19 NS NS	13 12 11 9 7 6 5
8 9 10 11 12 13 Even	Boniface, Fern Harris, Olivia Thomson, Noemie Taylor, Hannah Srikanth, Shreya Ford, Isobel Mckay, Ella Landreau, Charlotte Newman, Carly Landreau, Sophie t 11 Girls 25-70 200 SC 1	13 14 12 12 13 13 11 10 11 32 14 Meter Fre	Tonbridge Swimming Club estyle Team Tonbridge Swimming Club	3:00.25 NT 3:02.54 NT NT NT NT NT 4:18.00 2:35.41 2:54.00 Seed Time 2:45.00	3:01.00 3:05.31 3:05.38 3:10.19 3:25.94 3:28.68 3:43.93 4:03.19 NS NS NS	13 12 11 9 7 6 5
8 9 10 11 12 13 Even	Boniface, Fern Harris, Olivia Thomson, Noemie Taylor, Hannah Srikanth, Shreya Ford, Isobel Mekay, Ella Landreau, Charlotte Newman, Carly Landreau, Sophie t 11 Girls 25-70 200 SC I	13 14 12 12 13 13 11 10 11 32 14 Meter Fre Age 43 40	Tonbridge Swimming Club	3:00.25 NT 3:02.54 NT NT NT NT NT 4:18.00 2:35.41 2:54.00	3:01.00 3:05.31 3:05.38 3:10.19 3:25.94 3:28.68 3:43.93 4:03.19 NS NS	13 12 11 9 7 6

2:49.75

NS

2:40.00

2:29.46

3 Stennulat, Mike

--- Moon, Ashley

TSC Club Championship 2015 - 20/10/2015 to 20/11/2015 Results

			Results			
Event	12 Boys 11-12 200 SC Met			C 1 m	TO' 1- TT'	
	Name		Team Cl.1	Seed Time	Finals Time	
	Fitzsimons, Tom		Tonbridge Swimming Club	3:30.00	3:11.31	
	Barrett, Joshua	11		NT	3:21.87	
3	Collier, Thomas	11	Tonbridge Swimming Club	NT	3:30.31	
Event	12 Boys 13-14 200 SC Met Name		style Team	Seed Time	Finals Time	
1			Tonbridge Swimming Club	2:45.00	2:33.68	
	Boulle, Alex		Tonbridge Swimming Club	2:29.00	2:41.31	
	Roshier, Michael		Tonbridge Swimming Club	3:00.00	2:56.19	
	Starling, David		Tonbridge Swimming Club	3:00.00	3:03.82	
	Henbest, Marcus		Tonbridge Swimming Club	3:10.23	NS	
	Bishop, Lucas		6	3.10.23	110	
Event	12 Boys 15-16 200 SC Me			C 177	E' 1 70'	
	Name		Team	Seed Time	Finals Time	Club Rec
	Fitzsimons, Ben		Tonbridge Swimming Club	2:15.53	2:17.25	(hib kec
2	Boulle, Louis		Tonbridge Swimming Club	2:29.00	2:19.00	
3	Stennulat, Jack		Tonbridge Swimming Club	2:15.00	2:26.56	
4	Bohnstedt-Armitt, Reece	15	Tonbridge Swimming Club	2:45.00	2:58.25	
Event	12 Boys 17-24 200 SC Me	ter Free	estyle	ž .		
	Name		Team	Seed Time	Finals Time	
1	Welford, William	17	Tonbridge Swimming Club	2:20.00	2:18.75	
Event	t 12 Boys 10-70 200 SC Me	ter Free	estyle			
Z V CIII	Name		Team	Seed Time	Finals Time	Points
1	Fitzsimons, Ben	15	Tonbridge Swimming Club	2:15.53	2:17.25	20
	Welford, William	17	The second secon	2:20.00	2:18.75	17
3	Boulle, Louis	16	Tonbridge Swimming Club	2:29.00	2:19.00	16
4	Stennulat, Jack	16	Tonbridge Swimming Club	2:15.00	2:26.56	15
5	Boulle, Alex	14	Tonbridge Swimming Club	2:45.00	2:33.68	14
6	Roshier, Keith	52	Tonbridge Swimming Club	2:32.00	2:40.62	13
7	Roshier, Michael	14	Tonbridge Swimming Club	2:29.00	2:41.31	12
8	Roome, Ben	39	Tonbridge Swimming Club	2:50.00	2:43.44	11
9	Stennulat, Mike	48	Tonbridge Swimming Club	2:40.00	2:49.75	9
10	/	13	Tonbridge Swimming Club	3:00.00	2:56.19	7
11	Bohnstedt-Armitt, Reece	15	Tonbridge Swimming Club	2:45.00	2:58.25	6
	Henbest, Marcus	14	Tonbridge Swimming Club	3:00.00	3:03.82	5
	Fitzsimons, Tom		Tonbridge Swimming Club	3:30.00	3:11.31	4
	Barrett, Joshua	11	Tonbridge Swimming Club	NT	3:21.87	3
15		11	Tonbridge Swimming Club	NT	3:30.31	2
	Bishop, Lucas	13	Tonbridge Swimming Club	3:10.23	NS	
	Moon, Ashley		Tonbridge Swimming Club	2:29.46	NS	
Ever	t 12 Boys 25-70 200 SC Me					
rven	Name		Team	Seed Time	Finals Time	
1	Roshier, Keith		Tonbridge Swimming Club	2:32.00	2:40.62	
	Roome, Ben		Tonbridge Swimming Club	2:50.00	2:43.44	
2	Character M.		Tonbridge Swimming Club	2.30.00	2.40.75	

48 Tonbridge Swimming Club

39 Tonbridge Swimming Club